
 

 

 
Executive Guild Board 2016-2017 

 
Executive Committee      Home Phone Cell Phone Email 

President    Kathy Wilson  386-756-2342 917-405-6149 katwilso@prodigy.net  

First Vice President, Fundraising  Ruth Ann Auditori  386-492-3968 410-440-9127 audinan@msn.com  

Second Vice President, Programs  Dr. Beverly Grissom 386-676-0106 386-405-8333 drbevgrissom@gmail.com  

Treasurer / Major Sponsors  George Fortuna  386-206-3256 443-831-5597 george-fortuna@cfl.rr.com  

Recording Secretary   Brenda Rivers  386-672-4009 386-334-4694 bsweetiepie2@aol.com  

Corresponding Secretary   Diane Rogers  386-428-2284 386-871-8177 crogers29@cfl.rr.com  

HAF Treasurer    Ruth Ann Auditori  386-492-3968 410-440-9127 audinan@msn.com 

FOT Treasurer    Mark LaRoza  386-214-0278   marklaroza@bellsouth.net  

 

Committee Chairs 

FOT Chair    Carol Ann LaRoza  386-409-3606 386-405-8813 carolannlaroza@bellsouth.net 

Golf Chair    Mike Armstrong  386-693-4563 203-414-2379 pitneyb@aol.com  

Artful Interludes Chair   Germaine Cupolo    386-672-9431 gcupolo@cfl.rr.com  

Communications and Publicity Chair  Pat Masotti-Abernathy 386-437-2604 404-626-6658 pmasotti@msn.com  

Publicity Support, Photographer  Maureen McAvoy  386-547-0677 386-405-6610 maureenelyse@gmail.com  

Musings     Kathy Wilson  386-756-2342 917-405-6149 katwilso@prodigy.net 

Membership Chair   Carolyn Keene  386-760-9999   cckeene7@gmail.com  

New Member Orientation Chair  Marilynn Sternberg 386-585-4047 386-212-9004 msternberg4@cfl.rr.com  

Hospitality Co-Chair   Shirley Sorvillo  386-586-2265 386-566-3651 shirleysorvillo@ymail.com  

Hospitality Co-Chair   Connie Holland    386-316-7888 zmg6870@gmail.com  

Volunteer Hours Chair   Maureen McAvoy  386-547-0677 386-405-6610 maureenelyse@gmail.com 

Long Range Planning, Major Sponsors JoAnne Eaton-Morris 386-788-3972   jemorris@yahoo.com  

April 2016 Garden Party Chair  Marilynn Sternberg 386-585-4047 386-212-9004 msternberg4@cfl.rr.com  

HAF Advisor    Gloria Keay  386-767-1278 386-453-7380 gkeay1211@aol.com  

HAF Patron Chair    Kathy Wilson  386-756-2342 917-405-6149 katwilso@prodigy.net 

 

Parliamentarian    Janet Jacobs  386-437-3141 386-871-8855 janetsmsn@gmail.com  

Board Advisor, Past President  Joan Horneff  386-263-2195 609-923-7062 ahorneff@cfl.rr.com 
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